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Women / B / Frehman
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Stewart1208
All American

8.350 7.750 8.7008.350 33.150
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Julia Smith1225
Gym-Nest

8.150 7.625 8.3008.850 32.925
4T 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Kristen Greenwood1212
All American

8.150 7.325 8.5008.525 32.500
5T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Brenna Haufler1209
All American

8.100 6.550 8.8508.475 31.975
6 11 3 1 4 

4 

Patricia Clune1211
All American

8.050 7.200 8.5507.925 31.725
7 6 7 3 5 

5 

Olivia Kachurka1250
Elite

8.250 7.450 8.4007.425 31.525
3 3 12 5 6 

6 

Meghan McGlynn1258
All Stars

7.450 7.250 8.0508.400 31.150
11 5 4 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Margolies1244
Artistic

8.750 7.150 7.2507.875 31.025
1 7 8 14T 8 

8 

Alanna Haynes1207
All American

7.850 6.500 8.3008.150 30.800
8 12T 6 7T 9 

9 

Rebecca Seara1249
Elite

7.350 6.000 8.3007.675 29.325
12 15 9 8T 10 

10 

Shaylee Weiner1206
All American

7.750 6.750 7.2507.400 29.150
10 10 13 15T 11 

11 

Krystal Taveras1270
Gym Plus

7.250 6.300 7.7007.450 28.700
13 14 11 12 12 

12 

Hailey Cardiello1205
All American

7.800 6.500 7.6005.800 27.700
9 13T 15 13 13 

13 

Haily Ruggiero1266
BKGC

5.000 7.000 7.8006.975 26.775
14 8T 14 11 14 

14 

Kylie Squires1263
All Stars

0.000 7.000 8.0007.525 22.525
15 9T 10 10 15 

15 
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Women / B / Sophmore
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sheena Hernandez1224
Gym-Nest

8.850 8.150 8.4008.775 34.175
1 2 4 6T 1 

1 

Allison Cohen1214
All American

8.000 8.025 9.2258.800 34.050
5T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Olivia Swaine1229
Gym-Nest

8.650 7.600 8.6008.850 33.700
2 7 2 2 3 

3 

Samantha Lier1260
All Stars

7.900 8.225 8.5008.600 33.225
8T 1 5 5 4 

4 

Delphine Esformes1216
All American

8.200 7.700 8.5508.225 32.675
4 6 7T 3T 5 

5 

Joanie Cash1215
All American

8.000 7.825 8.4008.300 32.525
6T 5 6 7T 6 

6 

Mackensie Sala1228
Gym-Nest

8.500 7.525 8.5507.725 32.300
3 8 11T 4T 7 

7 

Sara Snow1213
All American

7.900 7.150 8.2508.925 32.225
9T 9 1 9 8 

8 

Nicole Parze1268
BKGC

7.000 7.075 8.3008.225 30.600
13 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Deanna Picarella1261
All Stars

7.950 6.400 8.0508.050 30.450
7 13 9 13 10 

10 

Alayna Bianco1230
Gym-Nest

7.900 6.600 8.2007.725 30.425
10T 12 12T 10 11 

11 

Farrah Ghaleb1232
Gym-Nest

7.550 8.000 7.1007.700 30.350
12 4 13 14 12 

12 

Carissa Brock1267
BKGC

7.900 6.800 6.5507.450 28.700
11T 11 15 15 13 

13 

Sophia Guitterez1255
Elite

5.000 6.250 8.1508.025 27.425
14 14 10 11 14 

14 

Cassidy Rera1245
Artistic

0.000 __.___ 8.1007.600 15.700
15 15 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / B / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Pfeiffer1227
Gym-Nest

8.800 8.100 8.7008.750 34.350
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Jaclyn Smith1223
Gym-Nest

8.300 8.225 8.5508.375 33.450
5 2 6 5 2 

2 

Ryann Henry1256
All Stars

8.550 8.575 8.7007.475 33.300
2 1 13 4T 3 

3 

Paige Legler1242
Artistic

8.400 7.600 8.5007.975 32.475
3 4 11 6 4 

4 

Maya Mangual1217
All American

8.350 6.900 8.4008.575 32.225
4 7 3T 7 5 

5 

Smantha Cooney1231
Gym-Nest

8.050 7.100 8.3008.275 31.725
6 6 7T 9T 6 

6 

Delanie Dolan1273
Gym Plus

7.750 6.550 8.3508.575 31.225
8 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Olivia Cardone1240
Artistic

7.650 7.375 8.3007.425 30.750
10T 5 14 10T 8 

8 

Kate Manalastas1243
Artistic

7.950 6.200 8.7507.650 30.550
7 10T 12 2 9 

9 

Taylor Vowinkle1246
Artistic

7.650 6.050 7.9008.550 30.150
11T 12 5 12 10 

10 

Katie Fitzmaurice1264
BKGC

7.550 6.300 8.0008.050 29.900
12 9 9 11 11 

11 

Abigail Keiser1241
Artistic

7.500 6.200 7.3007.225 28.225
13 11T 15 16 12 

12 

Grace Harrington1259
All Stars

7.700 0.000 7.4008.650 23.750
9 13T 2 14T 13 

13 

Jada Abdullah1254
Elite

7.300 0.000 7.4007.025 21.725
14 14T 16 15T 14 

14 

Kayla Misiano1234
Gym-Nest

0.000 0.000 8.9008.275 17.175
15T 15T 8T 1 15 

15 

Lindsay Squires1262
All Stars

0.000 0.000 7.5508.025 15.575
16T 16T 10 13 16 

16 
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Women / B / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niva Haber1237
Mid Island

9.150 7.550 8.3508.425 33.475
1 5 5 8T 1T

1T

Erin Brady1221
All American

7.900 7.700 8.9508.925 33.475
8 4 1 1 2T

2T

Aurora Eager-Leavitt1220
All American

8.400 8.050 7.9508.625 33.025
5 3 2T 14 3 

3 

Rhiannon DiSilvio1247
Artistic

8.750 8.100 8.1508.000 33.000
3 2 7 13 4 

4 

Jamie Morello1226
Gym-Nest

7.750 8.150 8.4508.625 32.975
11 1 3T 5 5 

5 

Kayla Glerum1233
Gym-Nest

8.900 7.325 8.7007.800 32.725
2 7 12 3 6 

6 

Jenna Scherpf1235
Gym-Nest

8.350 7.275 8.6007.975 32.200
6 8 8T 4 7 

7 

Rebecca Ferrando1219
All American

8.250 7.525 8.9007.375 32.050
7 6 14 2 8 

8 

Sarina Covelli1248
Elite

8.600 6.650 8.4007.900 31.550
4 13 10 6T 9 

9 

Melissa Ciccone1218
All American

7.650 7.000 8.2508.525 31.425
12 9 4 12 10 

10 

Sienna Mullady1275
Gym Plus

7.800 6.800 8.4007.975 30.975
9T 11 9T 7T 11 

11 

CJ Jannelli1276
Gym Plus

7.800 6.700 8.3508.075 30.925
10T 12 6 9T 12 

12 

Allison Bloom1239
Artistic

7.600 6.900 8.3007.400 30.200
13 10 13 11 13 

13 

Kaeli Conevery1253
Elite

7.000 6.200 8.3507.875 29.425
16 15 11 10T 14 

14 

Molly Kuhnapfel1265
BKGC

7.050 6.500 7.5506.675 27.775
15 14 15T 15 15 

15 

Erin Caligiuri1269
BKGC

7.450 6.000 7.4506.675 27.575
14 16 16T 16 16 

16 
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